1
SCR-Y series high-efficiency filter from SCR
Technical parameter table
SHANGHAI SCREW COMPRESSOR CO.,LTD.
Part number: 90888911
Edition : A
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Specifications
and models
Max Flow rates
(m³/min)
Inlet/Outlet Page
SCR-Y020 15-20 DN65 3
SCR-Y025 25 DN80 4
SCR-Y030 30 DN80 5
SCR-Y040 40 DN100 6
SCR-Y050 50 DN100 7
SCR-Y060 60 DN125 8
SCR-Y080 80 DN125 9
SCR-Y100 100 DN150 10
SCR-Y120 120 DN150 11
SCR-Y140 140 DN200 12
SCR-Y160 160 DN200 13
SCR-Y180 180 DN200 14
SCR-Y200 200 DN200 15
SCR-Y260 260 DN250 16
SCR-Y300 320 DN250 17
3
SCR-Y020
Specifications and models SCR-Y020C SCR-Y020T SCR-Y020A SCR-Y020H SCR-Y020F